EXHIBIT 2



JAN=-25-2013 12:59

Created Date/Time: 01/25/2013 12:46:27 PM
Customer Number: 0026985
Account Number: 04013695
Service Address: 44023 N SIERRA HWY
Mailing Address:

CAL TRANS D-7

ACCOUNTING

PO BOX 168020
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-8020

Setrvice Read Date

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
- Water

JAN-26-2013

Meter #

12/3/2012 0:00 32593942

10/1/2012 0:00 32593942

- 8{1/2012 0:00 32593942

6/4/2012 0:00 32593942
4/2/2012 0:00 32593942
2/1/2012 0:00 32593942
12/1/2011 0:00 32593942
10/3/2011 0:00 32593942
8/1/2011 0:00 32593942
6/1/2011 0:00 32593942
4/4/2011 0:00 32593942
2/1/2011 0:00 32593942
12/1/2010 0;00 32593942
10/4/2010 0:00 32593942
8/2/2010 0:00 32593942
6/2/2010 0:00 32593942
4/1/2010 0:00 32593942
2/1/2010 0:00 32593942
12/1/2009 0:00 32593942
10/1/2009 0:00 32593942
8/3/2009 0:00 32593242
6/1/2009 0:00 32593942
4/1/2009 0:00 32593942
2/2/2009 0:00 32593942
12/1/2008 0:00 32593942
10/1/2008 0:00 32593942
8/4/2008 0:00 32593942
6/2/2008 0:00 32593942
4/1/2008 0:00 32593942

~ 2/4/2008 0:00 32593942

12:564

Read Type

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

‘Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water- -

Read Status Previous Current Days Billed Usage

Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read

- Actuai Read

Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read

Actual Read

Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual Read
Actual-Read

14588
14423
14278
14177
14154
14135
14092
13921
13773
13701
13684
13666
13636
13504
13375
13324
13306
13288
13272
13174
13045
12933
12914
12897
12773
12578
12277
12069
12044

12020-

14655
14588
14423
14278
14177
14154
14135
14092
13921
13773
13701
13684
13666
13636
13504
13375
13324
13306
13288
13272
13174
13045
12933
12914
12897
12773
12578
12277
12069

12044 -

63
61
58
63
61
62
59
63
61
58
62
62
58
63
61
62
59
62
61
59
63
61
58
63
61
58
63
62
57
-63

67
165
145

101

23
19
43
171
148
72
17
18
30
132
129
51
18
18
16
o8
129
112
19
17
124
195
3m
208
25

24

P.22

TOTAL P.B2
P.002



